# ZoomSHOT™ 20 for AV Bridge MATRIX PRO

#### PRODUCT INFO:

ZoomSHOT 20 QUSB System 999-6920-000 North America 999-6920-001 International

#### What's in the box?

- · ZoomSHOT 20 Camera
- IR SHOT Commander Remote
- Thin Profile Mount
- Mounting Hardware

AV Bridge MATRIX PRO not included.

Vaddio and ZoomSHOT are trademarks of Vaddio.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice or obligation. For additional product information, tech specs, warranty, repair, and return policies, please visit us online at *support.vaddio.com*.

©2015 Vaddio - All Rights Reserved.

#### **ZoomSHOT 20 Camera**



#### **AV Bridge MATRIX PRO**





### ZoomSHOT 20 for AV Bridge MATRIX PRO

## Visit us online at *support.vaddio.com*Click on manuals, and select the full *ZoomSHOT 20 Manual*.



AV Bridge MATRIX PRO